

Versana Active[™]

Discover how ultrasound can help build your podiatry practice.

Versana Active[™] enables you to conveniently provide podiatry imaging to your patients, on premises or in remote facilities. This reliable system can function as a laptop unit or easily attach to a cart. The portability and versatility of Versana Active allows you to provide podiatry imaging at the office or in clinics.

World-class image quality

0

Durability for demanding usage day after day

Versana Active

Smart clinical applications Automated productivity tools including Whizz dynamic image tuning Scan Assistant to customize exam protocols Flexible financing options Expert service and technical support

Access to a network of Versana users



Get a better view of how Versana Active[™] can help your bottom line

Podiatry practices like yours are embracing Versana Active as an easy and affordable ultrasound solution.



Dependable service and support for peace of mind

Reliable

GE Healthcare delivers flexible, multiyear coverage to ensure long life and a strong return on investment.

InSite[™] service technology

for fast remote diagnostics

Budget-friendly

- Flexible financing
 options
- Automated productivity
 tools built-in
 - Simple maintenance, troubleshooting, and repair

and software fixes

5-year warranty

Easy

- Great for new users
- Smart applications can track patients' progress over time
- Scan Assistant helps create custom protocols and workflows

Versana Club: Learn. Network. Share.

The Versana Club offers resources to help you expand your ultrasound knowledge and improve your practice. Register now at www.versanaclub.net.

For a handheld solution, try Vscan Air[™]

- Our wireless handheld system that delivers both crystal-clear images and extreme ease of use
- Acquire and interpret high-quality ultrasound images to drive clinical excellence, workflow efficiency, and productivity.
- Flexible wireless dataflows-no cloud required



©2021 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. GE Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time without notice or obligation. Contact your GE Healthcare representative for the most current information. GE, the GE Monogram, Versana Active, Vscan Air, and InSite are trademarks of General Electric Company. GE Healthcare, a division of General Electric Company. GE Medical Systems, Inc., doing business as GE Healthcare. JB06065US

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR ULTRASOUND SOLUTIONS FOR PODIATRY, CONTACT YOUR GE HEALTHCARE AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR.



Get a better view of how Versana Active[™] can help your bottom line

Podiatry practices like yours are embracing Versana Active as an easy and affordable ultrasound solution.



*Available on Versana Active v1.5.

Dependable service and support for peace of mind

Reliable

GE Healthcare delivers flexible, multiyear coverage to ensure long life and a strong return on investment.

for fast remote diagnostics

Budget-friendly

- Flexible financing options
- InSite[™] service technology Automated productivity tools built-in
 - Simple maintenance, troubleshooting, and repair

and software fixes

5-year warranty

Easy

- Great for new users
- Smart applications can track patients' progress over time
- Scan Assistant helps create custom protocols and workflows

Versana Club: Learn. Network. Share.

The Versana Club offers resources to help you expand your ultrasound knowledge and improve your practice. Register now at www.versanaclub.net.

For a handheld solution, try Vscan Air[™]

- Our wireless handheld system that delivers both crystal-clear images and extreme ease of use
- Acquire and interpret high-quality ultrasound images to drive clinical excellence, workflow efficiency, and productivity.



• Flexible wireless dataflows-no cloud required

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR ULTRASOUND SOLUTIONS FOR PODIATRY. CONTACT:

NAME

CONTACT INFO

©2021 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. GE Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time without notice or obligation. Contact your GE Healthcare representative for the most current information. GE, the GE Monogram, Versana Active, Vscan Air, and InSite are trademarks of General Electric Company. GE Healthcare, a division of General Electric Company. GE Medical Systems, Inc., doing business as GE Healthcare. IB06065US